
 

Confidential 

ANNEXUREI 

Formattobesubmittedbylistedentityonquarterlybasis 

1. NameofListedEntity  -Anik Industries Limited 
2. Quarterending  - 30-Sep-2021 

 
i.  Composition Of Board Of Director  

 

T
i
t
l
e
(
M
r
.
/
M
s
) 

Na
me
ofth
eDi
rect
or 

D
I
N
  

P
A
N 

Cat
ego
ry(C
hair
per
son 
/Exe
cutiv
e/No

n-
Exec
utive/ 
Inde
pend
ent/ 

Nomi
nee) 

S
u
b
 
C
a
t
e
g
o
r
y 

Ini
tia
l 
D
at
e 
of 
A
p
p
oi
nt
m
e
nt 

Dat
eof
App
oint
me
nt 

Dat
eof 
ces
sati
on 

T
e
n
ur
e 

D
at
e 
of 
Bi
rt
h 

Wh
eth
er 

spe
cial 
res
olut
ion 
pas
sed
? 

D
at
e 
of 
p
a
ss
in
g 
s
p
e
ci
al 
re
s
ol
ut
io
n 

N
o. 
of 
Di
re
ct
or
s
hi
p 
in 
lis
te
d 
e
nt
iti
e
s 
in
cl
u
di
n
g 
th
is 
lis
te
d 
e
nt
ity 

No of 
Indepe
ndent 
Direct
orship 

in 
listed 
entitie

s 
includi
ng this 
listed 
entity 

No
ofm
em
ber
ship
sin
Au
dit/
Sta
keh
old
erC
om
mitt
ee(
s)in
clu
din
gthi
slist
ede
ntit
y 

No
of
po
sto
fC
hai
rp
er
so
nin
Au
dit/
St
ak
eh
old
er
Co
m
mit
te
eh
eld
inli
ste
de
ntit
ies
inc
lud
ing
thi
sli
ste
de
ntit
y 

Me
mbe
rshi
p in 
Co

mmi
ttee
s of 
the 
Co

mpa
ny 

Rem
arks 

M
r. 

Ma
nis
h 
Sha
hra 

0
0
2
3
0
3
9
2 

A
B
JP
S
9
9
9
2
F 

C,E
D 

M
D 

26-
Apr
-
199
3 

01-
Jul-
2021 

  1
6-
F
eb
-
1
9
7
1 

NA  1 0 2 0 SC,RC  



 

Confidential 

 
Company Remarks  

M
r. 

As
hok 
Ku
mar 
Tri
ved
i 

0
0
3
5
0
5
0
7 

A
B
Z
P
T
1
8
1
9
N 

ED  25-
Jan
-
198
9 

01-
Apr-
2021 

  0
7-
Ju
n-
1
9
5
5 

NA  1 0 1 0 AC,R
C 

 

M
r. 

Shi
va
m 
Ast
han
a 

0
6
4
2
6
8
6
4 

A
H
C
P
S
4
5
8
7
R 

ED  03-
Jul-
201
7 

18-
Jul-
2020 

  3
1-
O
ct
-
1
9
7
0 

NA  1 0 0 0   

M
r. 

Vij
ay 
Ku
mar 
Rat
hi 

0
1
4
7
4
7
7
6 

A
A
Y
P
R
6
7
2
1
P 

ID  01-
Apr
-
201
4 

01-
Apr-
2019 

 9
0 

0
7-
Ja
n-
1
9
5
2 

NA  2 2 4 4 AC,SC
,NRC 

 

M
r. 

Nil
esh 
Jag
tap 

0
8
2
0
6
5
3
9 

A
T
M
PJ
3
9
4
1
L 

ID  25-
Au
g-
201
8 

25-
Aug-
2018 

 3
7 

2
5-
Ju
n-
1
9
8
2 

NA  1 1 2 0 AC,SC
,NRC 

 

M
rs
. 

Am
rita 
Ko
olw
al 

0
7
1
4
4
6
9
3 

A
X
D
P
K
9
5
6
4
D 

ID  31-
Ma
r-
201
5 

31-
Mar-
2020 

 7
8 

2
4-
A
u
g-
1
9
8
4 

NA  1 1 2 0 AC,SC
,RC,N
RC 

 



 

Confidential 

Whether Permanent 
chairperson appointed 

Yes 

Whether Chairperson is 
related to MD or CEO 

Yes 

 
 
 
ii.  Compositionof Committees 
 
a. Audit Committee 

Sr. 
No. 

Name of the Director Category Chairperson/Membership Appointment 
Date 

Cessation Date 

1 Vijay Kumar Rathi ID Chairperson 14-Aug-2014  

2 Ashok Kumar Trivedi ED Member 01-Apr-2016  

3 Amrita Koolwal ID Member 13-Feb-2016  

4 Nilesh Jagtap ID Member 25-Aug-2018  

 
Company Remarks  
Whether Permanent 
chairperson appointed 

Yes 

b. Stakeholders RelationshipCommittee 
Sr. 
No. 

Name of the Director Category Chairperson/Membership Appointment 
Date 

Cessation Date 

1 Vijay Kumar Rathi ID Chairperson 14-Aug-2014  

2 Manish Shahra C,ED Member 01-Jul-2016  

3 Amrita Koolwal ID Member 13-Feb-2016  

4 Nilesh Jagtap ID Member 25-Aug-2018  

 
Company Remarks  
Whether Permanent 
chairperson appointed 

Yes 

 
c. Risk ManagementCommittee 

Sr. 
No. 

Name of the Director Category Chairperson/Membership Appointment 
Date 

Cessation Date 

1 Ashok Kumar Trivedi ED Chairperson 01-Apr-2016  

2 Manish Shahra C,ED Member 01-Jul-2016  

3 Amrita Koolwal ID Member 13-Feb-2016  

4 Gautam Jain ED Member 14-Aug-2014  

 
Company Remarks  
Whether Permanent 
chairperson appointed 

Yes 

 
d. Nomination and RemunerationCommittee 

Sr. 
No. 

Name of the Director Category Chairperson/Membership Appointment 
Date 

Cessation Date 

1 Vijay Kumar Rathi ID Chairperson 14-Aug-2014  

2 Amrita Koolwal ID Member 13-Feb-2016  

3 Nilesh Jagtap ID Member 25-Aug-2018  

 
Company Remarks  



 

Confidential 

Whether Permanent 
chairperson appointed 

Yes 

 
iii. MeetingofBoardofDirectors 

 
Date(s) of Meeting 
(if any) in the 
previous quarter 

Date(s) of Meeting 
(if any) in the 
relevant quarter 

Whether 
requirement of 
Quorum met 

Number of 
Directors present 

Number of Independent 
Directors present 

10-Jun-2021 14-Jul-2021 Yes 5 3 

30-Jun-2021 30-Jul-2021 Yes 6 3 

 14-Aug-2021 Yes 5 3 

 
Company Remarks  
Maximum gap between any 
two consecutive (in number of 
days) 

15 

 
iv. MeetingofCommittees 

 
Name of the 
Committee 

Date(s) of 
meeting during 
of the committee 
in the previous 
quarter 

Date(s) of 
meeting of the 
committee in the 
relevant quarter 

Whether 
requirement 
of Quorum 
met (Yes/No) 

Number of 
Directors 
present 

Number of 
independent 
directors 
present 

Audit Committee 10-Jun-2021  Yes 4 3 

Audit Committee 30-Jun-2021  Yes 4 3 

Audit Committee  30-Jul-2021 Yes 4 3 

Audit Committee  14-Aug-2021 Yes 4 3 

Nomination & 
Remuneration 
Committee 

 14-Jul-2021 Yes 3 3 

Stakeholders 
Relationship 
Committee 

 01-Jul-2021 Yes 3 2 

Stakeholders 
Relationship 
Committee 

 30-Sep-2021 Yes 3 2 

Risk Management 
Committee 

 30-Jul-2021 Yes 3 1 

 
Company Remarks  
Maximum gap between any 
two consecutive (in number of 
days) [Only for Audit 
Committee] 

29 

 
v. RelatedPartyTransactions 

Subject Compliancestatus(Yes/No/N
A) 

Remark 

Whetherpriorapprovalofauditcommitteeobtained Yes  

WhethershareholderapprovalobtainedformaterialR Not Applicable  



 

Confidential 

PT 

WhetherdetailsofRPTenteredintopursuanttoomnib
usapprovalhavebeenreviewedbyAuditCommittee 

Yes  

 

Disclosure of notes on related 
party transactions and 
Disclosure of notes of material 
related party transactions 

 

 

VI. Affirmations 

1. ThecompositionofBoardofDirectorsisintermsofSEBI(Listingobligationsanddisclosurerequirements)R
egulations,2015. - Yes 

2. ThecompositionofthefollowingcommitteesisintermsofSEBI(Listingobligationsanddisclosurerequirem
ents)Regulations,2015 

a. AuditCommittee - Yes 
b. Nomination&remunerationcommittee - Yes 
c. Stakeholdersrelationshipcommittee - Yes 
d. Riskmanagementcommittee(applicabletothetop100listedentities) - Yes 

3. Thecommitteemembershavebeenmadeawareoftheirpowers,roleandresponsibilitiesasspecifiedinSE
BI(Listingobligationsanddisclosurerequirements)Regulations,2015. - Yes 

4. Themeetingsoftheboardofdirectorsandtheabovecommitteeshavebeenconductedinthemannerasspec
ifiedinSEBI(Listingobligationsanddisclosurerequirements)Regulations,2015.- Yes 

5. a. Thisreportand/orthereportsubmittedinthepreviousquarterhasbeenplacedbeforeBoardofDirectors.- 
Yes 
b. Anycomments/observations/adviceofBoardofDirectorsmaybementionedhere:  

 
 

 
Name  :  MAYANK CHADHA 
Designation :  Company Secretary & Compliance Officer 
 

 

 

 

ANNEXUREIII 
Affirmations 

Broad Heading Regulation 
Number 

Compliance 
Status 

Company Remark 

Copy of the annual report 
including balance sheet, profit 
and loss account, directors 
report, corporate governance 
report, business responsibility 
report displayed on website 

46(2) Yes  

Presence of Chairperson of 
Audit Committee at the Annual 
General Meeting 

18(1)(d) Yes  



 

Confidential 

Presence of Chairperson of 
the nomination and 
remuneration committee at the 
annual general meeting 

19(3) Yes  

Presence of Chairperson of 
the Stakeholder Relationship 
committee at the annual 
general meeting 

20(3) Yes  

Whether “Corporate 
Governance Report” disclosed 
in Annual Report 

34(3) read with 
para C of 

Schedule V 

Yes  

 

Note: 

 

 

 

Name  :  Mayank chadha 
Designation :  Company Secretary & Compliance Officer 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

ANNEXUREIV 
%symbol% %companyName% %quarterEnded% 

(A) Any loan or any other form of debt advanced by the listed entity directly or indirectly to 
Aggregate amount advanced during six months Balance outstanding at the end of six months  



 

Confidential 

Promoter or 
any other 

entity 
controlled by 

them 

Promoter 
Group or 
any other 

entity 
controlled 
by them 

Directors 
(including 
relatives) 

or any 
other 
entity 

controlled 
by them 

KMPs or 
any other 

entity 
controlled 
by them 

Promot
er or 
any 
other 
entity 
controll
ed by 
them 

Promoter 
Group or 
any other 
entity 
controlled 
by them 

Directors 
(including 
relatives) or 
any other 
entity 
controlled by 
them 

KMPs or any 
other entity 
controlled by 
them 

0 480836 0 0 0 165836 0 0 

(B) Any guarantee/ comfort letter (by whatever name called) provided by the listed entity directly or 

indirectly, in connection with any loan(s) or any other form of debt availed by: 

Entity Type (guarantee, comfort letter 
etc.) 

Aggregate amount of 
issuance during six 

months 

Balance outstanding at the 
end of six months (taking into 

account any invocation) 

Promoter or 
any other 
entity 
controlled by 
them 

0 
 

0 
 
 

0 
 

Promoter 
Group or any 
other entity 
controlled by 
them 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

Directors 
(including 
relatives) or 
any other 
entity 
controlled by 
them 

0 
 

0 0 
 

KMPs or any 
other entity 
controlled by 
them 

0 0 0 

 

 

 

 

 (C) Any security provided by the listed entity directly or indirectly, in connection with any loan(s) or 

any other form of debt availed by: 

Entity Type of Security (cash, 
shares etc.) 

Aggregate value of 
security provided 
during six months 

Balance outstanding at the 
end of six months 



 

Confidential 

Promoter or any 
other entity 
controlled by 
them 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

Promoter Group 
or any other 
entity controlled 
by them 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

Directors 
(including 
relatives) or any 
other entity 
controlled by 
them 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

KMPs or any 
other entity 
controlled by 
them 

0 0 0 

(D) If the Listed Entity would like to provide any other information the same may be indicated here  

 

 

 

Company Remarks in 
case of non-
compliant status 

 

 

Name: Shri Gautam Jain 
Designation:Chief Financial 
Officer 
Place:Indore 
Date:12-Oct-2021 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Affirmations 

All loans (or other form of debt), guarantees, comfort letters (by whatever name called) or securities in 
connection with any loan(s) (or other form of debt) given directly or indirectly by the listed entity to promoter(s), 
promoter group, director(s) (including their relatives), key managerial personnel (including their relatives) or any 
entity controlled by them are in the economic interest of the company 


