ANNEXUREI

Formattobesubmittedbylistedentityonquarterlybasis

1. NameofListedEntity -Anik Industries Limited

2. Quarterending - **30-Sep-2021**

i. Composition Of Board Of Director

T i t l e (M r / M s)	Na me ofth eDi rect or		AN	Cat ego ry(C hair per son /Exe cutiv e/No n- Exec utive/ Inde pend ent/ Nomi nee)	S u b C a t e g o r y	Ini tia I D at e of A p p oi nt m e nt	Dat eof App oint me nt	Dat eof ces sati on	T e n ur e	D at e of Bi rt h	Wh eth er spe cial res olut ion pas sed ?	D at e of p a ss p e ci al re s ol ut io n	N o. of Di re ct or s hi p in lis te d e nt iti e s in cl u di n g th is lis te d e nt ity	No of Indepe ndent Direct orship in listed entitie s includi ng this listed entity	No ofm em ber ship sin Au dit/ Sta keh old erC om mitt ee(s)in clu din gthi slist ede ntit y	No of po sto fC hai pe so nin Au // St k e ld er Co mit t e hd in e so nin Au // St k e nin Au // St k e so nin Au // St k e so nin Au // St fC hai // St fC // St fC // St // St fC // St // St fC // St // St // St // St // St / St // St // St / St // St // St // St // St // St // St // St // St // St // St // St / / St // St // St / St // St / St // St // St / Sto / St / St	Me mbe rshi p in Co mmi ttee s of the Co mpa ny	Rem arks
M r.	Ma nis h Sha hra	0 0 2 3 0 3 9 2	A B JP S 9 9 9 9 9 2 F	C,E D	M D	26- Apr - 199 3	01- Jul- 2021			1 6- F eb - 1 9 7 1	NA		1	0	2	0	SC,RC	

M r.	As hok Ku mar Tri ved i	0 0 3 5 0 5 0 7	A B Z P T 1 8 1 9 N	ED	25- Jan - 198 9	01- Apr- 2021		0 7- Ju n- 1 9 5 5	NA	1	0	1	0	AC,R C	
M r.	Shi va m Ast han a	0 6 4 2 6 8 6 4	A H C P S 4 5 8 7 R	ED	03- Jul- 201 7	18- Jul- 2020		3 1- 0 ct - 1 9 7 0	NA	1	0	0	0		
M r.	Vij ay Ku mar Rat hi	0 1 4 7 4 7 6	A Y P R 6 7 2 1 P	ID	01- Apr - 201 4	01- Apr- 2019	9 0	0 7- Ja n- 1 9 5 2	NA	2	2	4	4	AC,SC ,NRC	
r.	Nil esh Jag tap	0 8 2 0 6 5 3 9	A T PJ 3 9 4 1 L	ID	25- Au g- 201 8	25- Aug- 2018	37	2 5- Ju n- 1 9 8 2	NA	1	1	2	0	AC,SC ,NRC	
M rs	Am rita Ko olw al	0 7 1 4 6 9 3	A X D Y K 9 5 6 4 D	ID	31- Ma r- 201 5	31- Mar- 2020	78	2 4- A u g- 1 9 8 4	NA	1	1	2	0	AC,SC ,RC,N RC	
Com	ipany	Rer	nark	s											

Whether Permanent chairperson appointed	Yes
Whether Chairperson is related to MD or CEO	Yes

ii. Compositionof Committees

a. Audit Committee

Sr. No.	Name of the Director	Category	Chairperson/Membership	Appointment	Cessation Date
1	Vijay Kumar Rathi	ID	Chairperson	Date 14-Aug-2014	
2	Ashok Kumar Trivedi	ED	Member	01-Apr-2016	
3	Amrita Koolwal	ID	Member	13-Feb-2016	
4	Nilesh Jagtap	ID	Member	25-Aug-2018	

Company Remarks	
Whether Permanent	Yes
chairperson appointed	

b. Stakeholders RelationshipCommittee

Sr.	Name of the Director	Category	Chairperson/Membership	Appointment	Cessation Date
No.				Date	
1	Vijay Kumar Rathi	ID	Chairperson	14-Aug-2014	
2	Manish Shahra	C,ED	Member	01-Jul-2016	
3	Amrita Koolwal	ID	Member	13-Feb-2016	
4	Nilesh Jagtap	ID	Member	25-Aug-2018	

Company Remarks	
Whether Permanent	Yes
chairperson appointed	

c. Risk ManagementCommittee

Sr. No.	Name of the Director	Category	Chairperson/Membership	Appointment Date	Cessation Date
1	Ashok Kumar Trivedi	ED	Chairperson	01-Apr-2016	
2	Manish Shahra	C,ED	Member	01-Jul-2016	
3	Amrita Koolwal	ID	Member	13-Feb-2016	
4	Gautam Jain	ED	Member	14-Aug-2014	

Company Remarks	
Whether Permanent	Yes
chairperson appointed	

d. Nomination and RemunerationCommittee

1Vijay Kumar RathiIDChairperson14-Aug-20142Amrita KoolwalIDMember13-Feb-20163Nillesh JastanIDMember25 Aug 2018	Sr. No.	Name of the Director	Category	Chairperson/Membership	Appointment Date	Cessation Date
	1	Vijay Kumar Rathi	ID	Chairperson	14-Aug-2014	
2 Nilosh Joston ID Momber 25 Aug 2019	2	Amrita Koolwal	ID	Member	13-Feb-2016	
5 Miesii Jagtap ID Melinder 25-Aug-2018	3	Nilesh Jagtap	ID	Member	25-Aug-2018	

Whether Permanent	Yes
chairperson appointed	

iii. MeetingofBoardofDirectors

Date(s) of Meeting (if any) in the previous quarter	Date(s) of Meeting (if any) in the relevant quarter	Whether requirement of Quorum met	Number of Directors present	Number of Independent Directors present
10-Jun-2021	14-Jul-2021	Yes	5	3
30-Jun-2021	30-Jul-2021	Yes	6	3
	14-Aug-2021	Yes	5	3

Company Remarks	
Maximum gap between any	15
two consecutive (in number of	
days)	

iv. MeetingofCommittees

Name of the Committee	Date(s) of meeting during of the committee in the previous quarter	Date(s) of meeting of the committee in the relevant quarter	Whether requirement of Quorum met (Yes/No)	Number of Directors present	Number of independent directors present
Audit Committee	10-Jun-2021		Yes	4	3
Audit Committee	30-Jun-2021		Yes	4	3
Audit Committee		30-Jul-2021	Yes	4	3
Audit Committee		14-Aug-2021	Yes	4	3
Nomination & Remuneration Committee		14-Jul-2021	Yes	3	3
Stakeholders Relationship Committee		01-Jul-2021	Yes	3	2
Stakeholders Relationship Committee		30-Sep-2021	Yes	3	2
Risk Management Committee		30-Jul-2021	Yes	3	1

Company Remarks	
Maximum gap between any two consecutive (in number of	29
days) [Only for Audit	
Committee]	

v. RelatedPartyTransactions

Subject	Compliancestatus(Yes/No/N A)	Remark
Whetherpriorapprovalofauditcommitteeobtained	Yes	
WhethershareholderapprovalobtainedformaterialR	Not Applicable	

PT		
WhetherdetailsofRPTenteredintopursuanttoomnib	Yes	
usapprovalhavebeenreviewedbyAuditCommittee		

Disclosure of notes on related	
party transactions and	
Disclosure of notes of material	
related party transactions	

VI. Affirmations

Affirmations

- 1. ThecompositionofBoardofDirectorsisintermsofSEBI(Listingobligationsanddisclosurerequirements)R egulations,2015. Yes
- 2. The composition of the following committees is interms of SEBI (Listing obligations and disclosure requirem ents) Regulations, 2015
 - a. AuditCommittee Yes
 - b. Nomination&remunerationcommittee Yes
 - c. Stakeholdersrelationshipcommittee Yes
 - d. Riskmanagementcommittee(applicabletothetop100listedentities) Yes
- 3. Thecommitteemembershavebeenmadeawareoftheirpowers,roleandresponsibilitiesasspecifiedinSE BI(Listingobligationsanddisclosurerequirements)Regulations,2015. Yes
- 4. Themeetingsoftheboardofdirectorsandtheabovecommitteeshavebeenconductedinthemannerasspec ifiedinSEBI(Listingobligationsanddisclosurerequirements)Regulations,2015.- Yes
- 5. a. Thisreportand/orthereportsubmittedinthepreviousquarterhasbeenplacedbeforeBoardofDirectors.-Yes

b. Anycomments/observations/adviceofBoardofDirectorsmaybementionedhere:

 Name
 :
 MAYANK CHADHA

 Designation
 :
 Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

ANNEXUREIII

Broad Heading Regulation Compliance **Company Remark** Number Status Copy of the annual report 46(2) Yes including balance sheet, profit and loss account, directors report, corporate governance report, business responsibility report displayed on website Presence of Chairperson of 18(1)(d) Yes Audit Committee at the Annual **General Meeting**

Presence of Chairperson of the nomination and remuneration committee at the annual general meeting	19(3)	Yes	
Presence of Chairperson of the Stakeholder Relationship committee at the annual general meeting	20(3)	Yes	
Whether "Corporate Governance Report" disclosed in Annual Report	34(3) read with para C of Schedule V	Yes	

Note:

Name : Designation : Mayank chadha Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

ANNEXUREIV				
%symbol% %companyName%			%quarterEnded%	
(A) Any loan or any other form of debt advanced by the listed entity directly or indirectly to				
Aggregate amount advanced during six months Balance outstanding at the end of six months				

Promoter or any other entity controlled by them	Promoter Group or any other entity controlled by them	Directors (including relatives) or any other entity controlled by them	KMPs or any other entity controlled by them	Promot er or any other entity controll ed by them	Promoter Group or any other entity controlled by them	Directors (including relatives) or any other entity controlled by them	KMPs or any other entity controlled by them
0	480836	0	0	0	165836	0	0

(B) Any guarantee/ comfort letter (by whatever name called) provided by the listed entity directly or indirectly, in connection with any loan(s) or any other form of debt availed by:

Entity	Type (guarantee, comfort letter etc.)	Aggregate amount of issuance during six months	Balance outstanding at the end of six months (taking into account any invocation)
Promoter or any other entity controlled by them	0	0	0
Promoter Group or any other entity controlled by them	0	0	0
Directors (including relatives) or any other entity controlled by them	0	0	0
KMPs or any other entity controlled by them	0	0	0

(C) Any security provided by the listed entity directly or indirectly, in connection with any loan(s) or any other form of debt availed by:

Entity	Type of Security (cash, shares etc.)	Aggregate value of security provided during six months	Balance outstanding at the end of six months
--------	---	--	---

Promoter or any other entity controlled by them	0	0	0
Promoter Group or any other entity controlled by them	0	0	0
Directors (including relatives) or any other entity controlled by them	0	0	0
KMPs or any other entity controlled by them	0	0	0

(D) If the Listed Entity would like to provide any other information the same may be indicated here

Affirmations

All loans (or other form of debt), guarantees, comfort letters (by whatever name called) or securities in connection with any loan(s) (or other form of debt) given directly or indirectly by the listed entity to promoter(s), promoter group, director(s) (including their relatives), key managerial personnel (including their relatives) or any entity controlled by them are in the economic interest of the company

Company Remarks in case of noncompliant status

Name: Shri Gautam JainDesignation: ChiefFinancialOfficerPlace: IndoreDate: 12-Oct-2021